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Rank Nr. Final Pilot

10

11

12

Daniel Carlsson

Rasmus Karlsson

Per Lindqvist

Andreas Johansson

Hampus Broman

fredrik loiske

Andreas Gillblad

Patrik Fredriksson

Hans Ekberg
Henrik Karlsson
Glnter von Elling

Niklas Lindholm

Points
Total

13

Points

Run
3:1,
1:1
[2:1]
2:2,
1:2
[3:3]
3:2,
2:3
[1:7]
1:3,
2:5
[3:6]
2:4,
3:4
[1:6]
1:4,
3:5
[2:7]
1:5,
2:8
[3:8]
2:6,
3:7
[1:8]
2:1,
1:1
2:2,
1:3
1:2,
2:3
1:4,
2:4

http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/en/36910/2021757reportKey=203

Track
Condition

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Country Model

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

Associated
TC7.1

Schumacher
Mi6 evo

Team
Associated
TC7.1

Jokomo bd8

Associated
TC7.1

Xray

Serpent
S411 4,1

Schumacher
MI6

Yokomo

Engine Body T

Trinity Protoform
Muchmore
Trinity
monster  Touring
Max
Trinity
Monster Protoform H
Max

Bitty
R1 Wurks M410 \

Muchmore Protoform Vi
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